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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Connection element, depth: 4 mm, width: 12 mm, height: 42 mm, number of positions: 3, color:

silver-colored

3049440

10 pc

10 pc

BE49

BE4Z2X
4046356313551
15.799g

1539
85369010

CN
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Number of positions

Connection data

Maximum load current

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth
Drill hole spacing

Hole diameter

Material specifications

Color

Material
Mechanical properties

Technical data

Drill hole spacing

Bridge

76 A

12 mm
42 mm
4 mm
15 mm

5.6 mm

silver-colored

Copper

15 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141190
27250190

EC004591

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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